



FIM ENDURO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

GP of Greece \* Stage 1 \* 27+28.8.2010  
Partial Unofficial Classification after S.T.1 - RED BULL SUPERTEST - 0.80km - E1,E2,E3,EJ

27/08/2010 - 19:47

Page 1

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION					OVERALL CLASSIFICATION									
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time	Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap	
1	102	MEO Antoine MCM HUSQVARNA FRA	E1	1:35.68 30.10 km/h	1	102	MEO Antoine MCM HUSQVARNA FRA	E1		1:35.68		1:35.68		
2	196	GUERRERO Cristobal RFME YAMAHA ESP	E1	1:36.54 29.83 km/h	2	196	GUERRERO Cristobal RFME YAMAHA ESP	E1		1:36.54		1:36.54	+0.86 +0.86	
3	303	GUILLAUME Sebastien FFM HUSQVARNA FRA	E3	1:36.92 29.72 km/h	3	303	GUILLAUME Sebastien FFM HUSQVARNA FRA	E3		1:36.92		1:36.92	+0.38 +1.24	
4	225	CERVANTES Ivan RFME KTM ESP	E2	1:36.97 29.70 km/h	4	225	CERVANTES Ivan RFME KTM ESP	E2		1:36.97		1:36.97	+0.05 +1.29	
5	314	KNIGHT David ACU KTM GBR	E3	1:37.43 29.56 km/h	5	314	KNIGHT David ACU KTM GBR	E3		1:37.43		1:37.43	+0.46 +1.75	
6	117	GAUTHIER Julien FFM HM-HONDA FRA	E1	1:37.54 29.53 km/h	6	117	GAUTHIER Julien FFM HM-HONDA FRA	E1		1:37.54		1:37.54	+0.11 +1.86	
7	224	RENET Pierre-Alexandre FFM KTM FRA	E2	1:37.59 29.51 km/h	7	224	RENET Pierre-Alexandre FFM KTM FRA	E2		1:37.59		1:37.59	+0.05 +1.91	
8	106	SEISTOLA Matti SML HUSQVARNA FIN	E1	1:38.12 29.35 km/h	8	106	SEISTOLA Matti SML HUSQVARNA FIN	E1		1:38.12		1:38.12	+0.53 +2.44	
9	302	NAMBOTIN Christophe FFM GAS-GAS FRA	E3	1:38.33 29.29 km/h	9	302	NAMBOTIN Christophe FFM GAS-GAS FRA	E3		1:38.33		1:38.33	+0.21 +2.65	
10	222	OLDRATI Thomas FMI KTM ITA	E2	1:38.36 29.28 km/h	10	222	OLDRATI Thomas FMI KTM ITA	E2		1:38.36		1:38.36	+0.03 +2.68	
11	207	PLANET Fabien FFM SHERCO FRA	E2	1:38.45 29.25 km/h	11	207	PLANET Fabien FFM SHERCO FRA	E2		1:38.45		1:38.45	+0.09 +2.77	
12	220	AHOLA Mika SML HM-HONDA FIN	E2	1:39.05 29.08 km/h	12	220	AHOLA Mika SML HM-HONDA FIN	E2		1:39.05		1:39.05	+0.60 +3.37	
13	104	REMES Eero SML KTM FIN	E1	1:39.06 29.07 km/h	13	104	REMES Eero SML KTM FIN	E1		1:39.06		1:39.06	+0.01 +3.38	
14	205	THAIN Rodrig FFM TM FRA	E2	1:39.11 29.06 km/h	14	205	THAIN Rodrig FFM TM FRA	E2		1:39.11		1:39.11	+0.05 +3.43	
15	111	AUBERT Johnny FMI KTM FRA	E1	1:39.70 28.89 km/h	15	111	AUBERT Johnny FMI KTM FRA	E1		1:39.70		1:39.70	+0.59 +4.02	
16	263	BOURGEOIS Marc FFM HUSQVARNA FRA	E2	1:39.73 28.88 km/h	16	263	BOURGEOIS Marc FFM HUSQVARNA FRA	E2		1:39.73		1:39.73	+0.03 +4.05	
17	203	LJUNGGREN Joakim SVEMO HUSABERG SWE	E2	1:39.74 28.88 km/h	17	203	LJUNGGREN Joakim SVEMO HUSABERG SWE	E2		1:39.74		1:39.74	+0.01 +4.06	
18	121	MOSSINI Fabio FMI HM-HONDA ITA	E1	1:39.81 28.85 km/h	18	121	MOSSINI Fabio FMI HM-HONDA ITA	E1		1:39.81		1:39.81	+0.07 +4.13	
19	112	DEPARROIS Nicolas FFM KAWASAKI FRA	E1	1:39.86 28.84 km/h	19	112	DEPARROIS Nicolas FFM KAWASAKI FRA	E1		1:39.86		1:39.86	+0.05 +4.18	
20	350	ALBERGONI Simone FMI KTM ITA	E3	1:39.99 28.80 km/h	20	350	ALBERGONI Simone FMI KTM ITA	E3		1:39.99		1:39.99	+0.13 +4.31	
21	387	MENA Oriol RFME HUSABERG ESP	E3	1:40.04 28.79 km/h	21	387	MENA Oriol RFME HUSABERG ESP	E3		1:40.04		1:40.04	+0.05 +4.36	
22	378	BERNARDEZ Aaron RFME KTM ESP	E3	1:40.06 28.78 km/h	22	378	BERNARDEZ Aaron RFME KTM ESP	E3		1:40.06		1:40.06	+0.02 +4.38	
23	202	SALMINEN Juha SML BMW-HUSQVARNA FIN	E2	1:40.48 28.66 km/h	23	202	SALMINEN Juha SML BMW-HUSQVARNA FIN	E2		1:40.48		1:40.48	+0.42 +4.80	
24	305	KEHR Marcus DMSB KTM GER	E3	1:40.53 28.65 km/h	24	305	KEHR Marcus DMSB KTM GER	E3		1:40.53		1:40.53	+0.05 +4.85	
25	474	ROMAN Mario RFME KTM ESP	EJ	1:40.59 28.63 km/h	25	474	ROMAN Mario RFME KTM ESP	EJ		1:40.59		1:40.59	+0.06 +4.91	
26	496	GUERRERO Victor RFME YAMAHA ESP	EJ	1:40.67 28.61 km/h	26	496	GUERRERO Victor RFME YAMAHA ESP	EJ		1:40.67		1:40.67	+0.08 +4.99	
27	450	PALLUT Pierre FFM KTM FRA	EJ	1:40.81 28.57 km/h	27	450	PALLUT Pierre FFM KTM FRA	EJ		1:40.81		1:40.81	+0.14 +5.13	
28	406	SANTOLINO Lorenzo RFME KTM ESP	EJ	1:40.94 28.53 km/h	28	406	SANTOLINO Lorenzo RFME KTM ESP	EJ		1:40.94		1:40.94	+0.13 +5.26	
29	171	MICHELUZ Maurizio FMI TM ITA	E1	1:40.98 28.52 km/h	29	171	MICHELUZ Maurizio FMI TM ITA	E1		1:40.98		1:40.98	+0.04 +5.30	
30	210	DINI Fabrizio FMI BETA ITA	E2	1:40.99 28.52 km/h	30	210	DINI Fabrizio FMI BETA ITA	E2		1:40.99		1:40.99	+0.01 +5.31	



FIM ENDURO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

GP of Greece \* Stage 1 \* 27+28.8.2010

Partial Unofficial Classification after S.T.1 - RED BULL SUPERTEST - 0.80km - E1,E2,E3,EJ

27/08/2010 - 19:47

Page 2

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION					OVERALL CLASSIFICATION								
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time	Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap
31	431	JOLY Jeremy FFM HM-HONDA FRA	EJ	1:41.25 28.44 km/h	31	431	JOLY Jeremy FFM HM-HONDA FRA	EJ		1:41.25		1:41.25	+0.26 +5.57
32	414	BASSET Antoine FFM HUSQVARNA FRA	EJ	1:41.44 28.39 km/h	32	414	BASSET Antoine FFM HUSQVARNA FRA	EJ		1:41.44		1:41.44	+0.19 +5.76
33	288	SALONEN Valtteri SML HUSABERG FIN	E2	1:41.53 28.37 km/h	33	288	SALONEN Valtteri SML HUSABERG FIN	E2		1:41.53		1:41.53	+0.09 +5.85
34	333	OBLUCKI Bartosz PZM HUSQVARNA POL	E3	1:41.83 28.28 km/h	34	333	OBLUCKI Bartosz PZM HUSQVARNA POL	E3		1:41.83		1:41.83	+0.30 +6.15
35	320	BOTTURI Alessandro FMI HUSABERG ITA	E3	1:41.98 28.24 km/h	35	320	BOTTURI Alessandro FMI HUSABERG ITA	E3		1:41.98		1:41.98	+0.15 +6.30
36	257	BALLETTI Oscar FMI HM-HONDA ITA	E2	1:42.56 28.08 km/h	36	257	BALLETTI Oscar FMI HM-HONDA ITA	E2		1:42.56		1:42.56	+0.58 +6.88
37	402	FORTUNATO Benoit FFM HUSABERG FRA	EJ	1:42.86 28.00 km/h	37	402	FORTUNATO Benoit FFM HUSABERG FRA	EJ		1:42.86		1:42.86	+0.30 +7.18
38	110	CURVALLE Jordan FFM SHERCO FRA	E1	1:42.97 27.97 km/h	38	110	CURVALLE Jordan FFM SHERCO FRA	E1		1:42.97		1:42.97	+0.11 +7.29
39	493	DUMONTIER Romain FFM HUSQVARNA FRA	EJ	1:43.04 27.95 km/h	39	493	DUMONTIER Romain FFM HUSQVARNA FRA	EJ		1:43.04		1:43.04	+0.07 +7.36
40	311	KADLECEK Michal ACCR TM CZE	E3	1:43.21 27.90 km/h	40	311	KADLECEK Michal ACCR TM CZE	E3		1:43.21		1:43.21	+0.17 +7.53
41	434	SOLA Marc RFME BETA ESP	EJ	1:43.32 27.87 km/h	41	434	SOLA Marc RFME BETA ESP	EJ		1:43.32		1:43.32	+0.11 +7.64
42	206	TARKKALA Marko SML BMW-HUSQVARNA FIN	E2	1:43.33 27.87 km/h	42	206	TARKKALA Marko SML BMW-HUSQVARNA FIN	E2		1:43.33		1:43.33	+0.01 +7.65
43	211	GOBLET Jean-Francois FMB YAMAHA BEL	E2	1:43.50 27.83 km/h	43	211	GOBLET Jean-Francois FMB YAMAHA BEL	E2		1:43.50		1:43.50	+0.17 +7.82
44	329	GRITTI Mirko FMI BETA ITA	E3	1:43.71 27.77 km/h	44	329	GRITTI Mirko FMI BETA ITA	E3		1:43.71		1:43.71	+0.21 +8.03
45	469	ROCKWELL Alex ACU HUSQVARNA GBR	EJ	1:44.19 27.64 km/h	45	469	ROCKWELL Alex ACU HUSQVARNA GBR	EJ		1:44.19		1:44.19	+0.48 +8.51
46	437	RALLO Josep RFME KTM ESP	EJ	1:45.43 27.32 km/h	46	437	RALLO Josep RFME KTM ESP	EJ		1:45.43		1:45.43	+1.24 +9.75
47	423	CARLSSON Johan SVEMO BETA SWE	EJ	1:46.03 27.16 km/h	47	423	CARLSSON Johan SVEMO BETA SWE	EJ		1:46.03		1:46.03	+0.60 +10.35
48	407	SJOO Calle SVEMO HUSABERG SWE	EJ	1:46.08 27.15 km/h	48	407	SJOO Calle SVEMO HUSABERG SWE	EJ		1:46.08		1:46.08	+0.05 +10.40
49	489	PARES Guillem RFME YAMAHA ESP	EJ	1:46.19 27.12 km/h	49	489	PARES Guillem RFME YAMAHA ESP	EJ		1:46.19		1:46.19	+0.11 +10.51
50	448	KVARNSTROM Robert SVEMO GAS-GAS SWE	EJ	1:46.41 27.07 km/h	50	448	KVARNSTROM Robert SVEMO GAS-GAS SWE	EJ		1:46.41		1:46.41	+0.22 +10.73
51	422	CARRIER Berenger FFM HUSQVARNA FRA	EJ	1:47.05 26.90 km/h	51	422	CARRIER Berenger FFM HUSQVARNA FRA	EJ		1:47.05		1:47.05	+0.64 +11.37
52	444	HELLSTEN Antti SML KTM FIN	EJ	1:47.39 26.82 km/h	52	444	HELLSTEN Antti SML KTM FIN	EJ		1:47.39		1:47.39	+0.34 +11.71
53	420	GREEN Joshua MA TM AUS	EJ	1:47.45 26.80 km/h	53	420	GREEN Joshua MA TM AUS	EJ		1:47.45		1:47.45	+0.06 +11.77
54	435	MONLEON Armand RFME YAMAHA ESP	EJ	1:47.85 26.70 km/h	54	435	MONLEON Armand RFME YAMAHA ESP	EJ		1:47.85		1:47.85	+0.40 +12.17
55	477	SOLA Arnau RFME GAS-GAS ESP	EJ	1:48.12 26.64 km/h	55	477	SOLA Arnau RFME GAS-GAS ESP	EJ		1:48.12		1:48.12	+0.27 +12.44
56	217	VOGELS Hans KNMV HUSABERG NED	E2	1:48.41 26.57 km/h	56	217	VOGELS Hans KNMV HUSABERG NED	E2		1:48.41		1:48.41	+0.29 +12.73
57	460	PAVLIDIS Ioannis ELPA HUSQVARNA GRE	EJ	1:48.83 26.46 km/h	57	460	PAVLIDIS Ioannis ELPA HUSQVARNA GRE	EJ		1:48.83		1:48.83	+0.42 +13.15
58	152	SIAFARIKAS Vasileios ELPA HM-HONDA GRE	E1	1:49.55 26.29 km/h	58	152	SIAFARIKAS Vasileios ELPA HM-HONDA GRE	E1		1:49.55		1:49.55	+0.72 +13.87
59	232	FIGUERAS Jordi RFME GAS-GAS ESP	E2	1:51.14 25.91 km/h	59	232	FIGUERAS Jordi RFME GAS-GAS ESP	E2		1:51.14		1:51.14	+1.59 +15.46
60	424	ENGEL Milan ACCR KTM CZE	EJ	1:51.32 25.87 km/h	60	424	ENGEL Milan ACCR KTM CZE	EJ		1:51.32		1:51.32	+0.18 +15.64



FIM ENDURO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

GP of Greece \* Stage 1 \* 27+28.8.2010

Partial Unofficial Classification after S.T.1 - RED BULL SUPERTEST - 0.80km - E1,E2,E3,EJ

27/08/2010 - 19:47

Page 3

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION					OVERALL CLASSIFICATION									
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time	Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap	
61	447	LARSSON Martin SVEMO HUSABERG	SWE	EJ 1:51.34 25.87 km/h	61	447	LARSSON Martin SVEMO HUSABERG	SWE	EJ			1:51.34	1:51.34	+0.02 +15.66
62	459	KOYZIS Panagiotis ELPA HM-HONDA	GRE	EJ 1:52.48 25.60 km/h	62	459	KOYZIS Panagiotis ELPA HM-HONDA	GRE	EJ			1:52.48	1:52.48	+1.14 +16.80
63	113	HORAK Jakub ACCR KTM	CZE	E1 1:53.27 25.43 km/h	63	113	HORAK Jakub ACCR KTM	CZE	E1			1:53.27	1:53.27	+0.79 +17.59
64	251	MANTAS Stamatios ELPA KTM	GRE	E2 1:55.35 24.97 km/h	64	251	MANTAS Stamatios ELPA KTM	GRE	E2			1:55.35	1:55.35	+2.08 +19.67
65	253	TSAKATSONIS Dimitris ELPA KTM	GRE	E2 1:57.09 24.60 km/h	65	253	TSAKATSONIS Dimitris ELPA KTM	GRE	E2			1:57.09	1:57.09	+1.74 +21.41
66	354	GLAVAS Andreas ELPA BETA	GRE	E3 1:57.23 24.57 km/h	66	354	GLAVAS Andreas ELPA BETA	GRE	E3			1:57.23	1:57.23	+0.14 +21.55
67	150	TRIGAS Giannis ELPA KTM	GRE	E1 1:59.69 24.06 km/h	67	150	TRIGAS Giannis ELPA KTM	GRE	E1			1:59.69	1:59.69	+2.46 +24.01
68	352	TRANTZAS Michalis CYMF HM-HONDA	GRE	E3 1:59.82 24.04 km/h	68	352	TRANTZAS Michalis CYMF HM-HONDA	GRE	E3			1:59.82	1:59.82	+0.13 +24.14
69	454	DARGINAKIS George ELPA HUSABERG	GRE	EJ 2:00.05 23.99 km/h	69	454	DARGINAKIS George ELPA HUSABERG	GRE	EJ			2:00.05	2:00.05	+0.23 +24.37
70	250	PAPADOPOULOS Ioannis ELPA KTM	GRE	E2 2:02.29 23.55 km/h	70	250	PAPADOPOULOS Ioannis ELPA KTM	GRE	E2			2:02.29	2:02.29	+2.24 +26.61
71	248	PANETIS Eleferios ELPA HUSABERG	GRE	E2 2:03.30 23.36 km/h	71	248	PANETIS Eleferios ELPA HUSABERG	GRE	E2			2:03.30	2:03.30	+1.01 +27.62
72	355	XATZIPAVLIDIS Michalis ELPA KTM	GRE	E3 2:06.88 22.70 km/h	72	355	XATZIPAVLIDIS Michalis ELPA KTM	GRE	E3			2:06.88	2:06.88	+3.58 +31.20
73	157	OUSLIOS Michalis ELPA HM-HONDA	GRE	E1 2:09.58 22.23 km/h	73	157	OUSLIOS Michalis ELPA HM-HONDA	GRE	E1			2:09.58	2:09.58	+2.70 +33.90
74	456	POUFTAS Georgios ELPA HUSQVARNA	GRE	EJ 2:35.27 18.55 km/h	74	456	POUFTAS Georgios ELPA HUSQVARNA	GRE	EJ			2:35.27	2:35.27	+25.69 +59.59
75	247	SAHIN Firat TMF KTM	TUR	E2 2:38.61 18.16 km/h	75	247	SAHIN Firat TMF KTM	TUR	E2			2:38.61	2:38.61	+3.34 +1:02.93
76	458	TOLIOS Iraklis ELPA HM-HONDA	GRE	EJ 3:16.20 14.68 km/h	76	458	TOLIOS Iraklis ELPA HM-HONDA	GRE	EJ			3:16.20	3:16.20	+37.59 +1:40.52
77	455	DHMOY Antonis ELPA HM-HONDA	GRE	EJ 3:43.68 12.88 km/h	77	455	DHMOY Antonis ELPA HM-HONDA	GRE	EJ			3:43.68	3:43.68	+27.48 +2:08.00